
October 2018 Vacation Care 

Week 1 

Monday 1/10/2018 Tuesday 2/10/2018 Wednesday 3/10/2018 Thursday 4/10/2018 Friday 5/10/2018 

 Centre-Based Centre-Based Excursion Centre-Based 

CLOSED 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
 

 

 

  Pirate Day 
Craft 

Make Hooks 

 Treasure Hunt 

Bring an old white shirt 
to make a costume! 

Make and Bake! 
For OSHC SHOP 

 

 

 

 

 

Earn OSHC dollars to buy goods 

 

Bush walk 

Toast marshmallows 
 
 

 

 

Use bug catchers 

Net butterflies  

Build a shelter 

MENU: Crackers and Dip MENU: Giant Choc Chip Cookies MENU: Toasties MENU: Butterfly Cakes 

Fruit and Vegie Platter 

 

Week 2 
 

Monday 8/10/2018 Tuesday 9/10/2018 Wednesday 10/10/2018 Thursday 11/10/2018 Friday 12/10/2018 

Excursion Centre-Based Incursion Incursion Centre-Based 

Science Fun 
 

Walking excursion to 

Resthaven Nursing Home 
 

Cooking sweet and 
savoury scones 

 
 

Make music with anything and 
everything 

Talent show 

Plus, crazy hair! 

African  
Day 

 
Art, craft, cooking  
and games 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Challenges 
 
 
 

 
 

Plus, wool craft! 

MENU: Scones MENU: Pasta with Sauce MENU: African Bobotie MENU: Rice Crackers MENU: Popcorn 

Fruit and Vegie Platter 

 

Phone: 8277 4486         Mobile: 0411 750 941 

Email: robyn.shanahan17@schools.sa.edu.au 

Dartball 

Snookerfeet 

INFLATABLES! 

9am - 6pm 

Departing: 9.30am 

Returning: 3.30pm 


